13
10
18
20
14
15

16
11
17
21
12
19

Namn
Alsed Ingrid

Andersson Hjalte Ellen

Bjork Julia
Brunlid Hugo
Hansson Hanna
Hansson Johannes
Johansson Alice
Juciute Sofia
Julku Arild
Nilsson Melvin
Nordestad Linnea
Nordin Melvin
Svensson Isabelle

Deltagare per klubb

Hoéganads Simsallskap

Fodd
2007
2006
2006
2008
2010
1972
2007
2011
2008
2010
2010
2012
2009

Licens
BM5407
BJ7206
BF0806
AU6508
AR5210

AU4207
AH9011
AQO108
AR3910
AU7010
AH1512
AJ7209

Klubb

HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS

Anmadlda grenar
1,7,9,13,17
1,3,5,7,9
1,7,9
8,16
1,13,17
16
1,3,5,7,9
5,9,13,17
2,6,8,16,18
2,8,16
3,7
2,4,8,12,16
3,5,13,15

2022-10-18 18:36:03

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Klippans Simsallskap
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